TIME RESULTS

May 12, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #3
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Best
Time
43.539
44.967
45.014
45.488
45.777
45.874
45.965
46.296
46.603
46.895
46.997
47.352
47.624
47.753
47.83
47.885
47.91
48.064
48.246
48.246
48.276
48.401
48.576
48.814
48.817
48.828
48.839
49.008
49.622
49.774
49.788
50.004
50.255
50.363
50.495
50.626
50.661
50.825
50.887
51.015
51.052
51.394
51.411
51.474

Driver

Bill Charron

Dave Dunwoodie
Monty Pack

Greg McNair
Grant Keyser
Gary Ratliff

Larry Sharp
Himanshu Patel
Ovidiu Predescu
Joe Weinstein
Boris Elpiner
Kevin Laird
James Laeno
David Rocha
Steve Graham
Doug Siedewitz
Jeff McCormick
Chris Schaut
Brian Lee

Robert Khamashta
Janell Lund-Mann
Michael Moschella
Ed Racer

Thomas Wainwright

Artem Rakhov

Dominique Wainwright

Fred Campbell
Homer Pitner
Seaman Tim

lain McNeill
Peter McMillan
Matthew Visser
Alexander Estuesta
Derek Boyd

Tom Kong

John Eiskamp
Sameer Panwar
Steve Travis
Ward Karns
Andy Daniels
Gurinder Singh
Dana Gleason
Joe Mercado
Carol McNamara

Class

M02
MO05
P13
FUN
P13
FUN
P16
S07
S12
S12
P12
P13
FUN
FUN
P09
FUN
FUN
P16
FUN
P10
S11
102
S07
S11
FUN
S11
FUN
P13
FUN
P09
P10
FUN
PO3
FUN
S09
101
FUN
P09
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
PleL

Num

116
15
24
89

53T

48
42
981
184
30
296
20
41
77
16
695
18
66
8L

407
565
586
564
112
997
319
43
353
149
245
912
65
333
411
114
11
793
261
379
25
229

Vehicle

1972 Porsche 914-4

1970 Porsche 911

2018 Porsche GT3

1972 Crosley

2019 Porsche 911 Carrera T
1969 Volkswagen Beetle
2006 Porsche Cayman S
2014 Porsche Cayman S
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2016 Porsche GT4

2011 Porsche Turbo S
1990 Mazda Miata

1972 VW Buggy

1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriole
2016 Porsche GT4

2004 BMW M3 Cab

2008 Porsche Cayman S
2012 Porsche Carrera
1999 Porsche 996 -C2
2014 Porsche 911 4S

1972 Porsche 911

2014 Porsche Boxster S
2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
2014 Scion FR-S

2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
1999 BMW M3

2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
2007 BMW M roadster
1995 Porsche 993

2001 Porsche 996

2018 Ford Shelby GT350
1985 Porsche 944 N/A
1989 Mazda Miata

1999 Porsche 911 C2

1967 Porsche 912

2005 Chevrolet Corvette
1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriole
2018 Porsche 911 Turbo S
1988 BMW M6

2004 BMW M3

1988 BMW M6

2005 BMW 330i zhp

2006 Porsche Cayman S

45.062
47.765(1)
45.164
47.981
47.6
62.415(1)
48.127
48.142
47.682
47.625
49.29
47.352
50.564
50.249
49.948
62.517
48.553
50.157
DNF
50.665(1)
50.301
51.927
50.024
49.543
51.287(1)
51.191
49.824
50.07
55.08
52.472
51.799
51.825
53.376
DNF
52.846
52.845
53.295
51.926
53.454
53.85
53.026
57.338
52.281
52.484

Time Results
LPR AX#3

45.837
45.808
45.224
46.304
47.261
48.183
46.91
47.282
46.677
47.189
48.205
47.379
56.395(1)
49.038
48.57
49.488
48.938
48.392
48.246
48.946
49.641
49.634
48.576
49.381
49.556
49.378
49.441
50.386
52.727
52.097
51.39
51.311
53.265
55.097
51.455
51.464
52.404
52.585
53.104(1)
52.347
53.259
54.567
51.411
52.146

45.665
46.509
45.31
45.488
47.182
47.883
47.358(1)
46.847
47.277
46.895
46.997
47.404
48.839
50.104
48.337
49.362
48.424
48.756
DNF
48.45
49.522
48.976
48.804
57.163(1)
48.817
50.099
49.237
49.598
51.364
51.314
51.509
50.794
52.521
51.344
51.206(1)
50.936
51.651
51.567
52.937
51.75
52.547
53.249
52.203
51.919

44.721
45.934
46.038(1)
45.787
46.221
62.041(1)
47.242
47.861
46.603
47.323
47.568
48.475
47.75
47.828
48.017
47.885
47.964
48.595
DNF
49.246
48.916
48.401
49.168
48.814
49.41
49.468
49.27
49.574
50.795
50.413
51.444
50.902
52.098
50.363
50.999
51.288
51.536
52.723
53.827(1)
51.659
51.795
52.731
53.307(1)
52.399

44.592
46.086
46.266(1)
46.047
46.62
47.613
46.659
46.589
47.123
47.06
47.758
55.134
48.096
DNF
48.49
48.729
47.91
48.064
DNF
48.57
49.629
49.394
48.888
49.583
50.411(1)
50.659
48.839
50.163(1)
50.087
50.884
52.340(1)
50.219
52.216
52.472(1)
50.495
51.1
51.635
51.35
53.883
51.285
51.052
52.799
51.827
52.484

44.664
45.101
45.366
46.69
46.483
48.901(1)
45.965
47.942(1)
47.102
47.286
48.657
DNF
48.254
48.755
48.881
48.713
48.876
61.268
50.781
48.832(1)
49.576
48.66
49.149
48.883
49.059
49.345
58.23
49.039
50.069
50.132
50.312
51.502
52.029
50.974(1)
50.686
50.626
50.661
50.825
53.870(1)
51.542
51.175
52
52.828
51.714

DNF
46.178
46.048(1)
46.57
46.375
47.44
47.012(1)
47.095
47.245

48.271
47.624
49.412(1)
49.062
49.537
55.834
48.583

49.508
51.307
50.532

50.186
49.221

50.695
53.065
50.247
50.334
50.693
52.688

51.528(1)
53.937
52.957

52.982(2)
51.783

52.966

51.759

44.878
45.45
45.521(1)
46.108
45.777
54.115
46.353
46.448
46.814

48.730(1)
48.427
47.948
48.582
48.724
49.334
48.383

48.949
50.773
48.993

49.055
51.484(2)

49.981(1)
51.366
50.801

51.862(1)
50.163

51.99

50.499
51.556
51.909
51.097
52.977(1)

52.147

51.717

44.367

45.793(1)
45.828(1)

45.927
46.373
46.412
46.445
46.641
47.145

48.228
47.659
47.753
48.188
48.974
48.994
48.264

48.625
49.551
56.480(2)

55.624
49.471

49.212
52.531(1)
50.472
50.205
51.007
51.096

50.77
52.781(1)
51.236
51.006(1)
51.42

52.237

52.608

43.881
44.967
45.141
46.311
46.318
45.874
46.377
46.296
46.871

48.22
48.9

47.83

48.761

48.16
49.446(1)

48.246
48.276
49.128

50.185
48.828

49.008
50.498
49.774
50.408
50.004
50.255

54.451(1)
52.095(1)
50.975
50.887
52.203

51.394

52.014

43.539
45.734
45.014
46.534
46.34
46.395

47.769(1)
46.896

47.714

48.473
48.06
48.759
48.862

49.394
52.915(1)
50.858(1)
49.715
49.109
49.121
49.622
50.760(1)
49.788
50.358
59.180(2)
50.755

51.388
50.956

51.015
51.63

51.474



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

51.509
51.924
52.492
52.589
52.995
53.006
53.35
53.589
54.789
55.16

Jim Thompson
Tony Vanacore
Daniel Deng

Ron Craig

Sam Kanakamedala
Dylan Davenport
James Davenport
Angela Liu

John Brosnahan
Melanie Chapin

S04
FUN
FUN
S06
S07
FUN
FUN
FUN
P08
S09L

141
14

972

771
12
17

107

288

1998 Porsche Boxster

2003 Porsche Boxster

2008 Porsche Cayman S

2011 Porsche Cayman

2013 Porsche Boxster S

2010 Hyundai Genesis

2011 BMW 328i

2018 Subaru STI

1984 Porsche 911 Carrera Cab
1999 Porsche Carerra
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DNF 53.412
56.128 53.828
60.633(2)  59.365(1)

DNF 55.279
DNF 61.59
56.128(1)  53.006
57.7 59.258(2)
61.651 DNF
56.26 55.353
62.11 56.761

52.648
52.505
56.58
53.986
53.501

53.916(1)

55.447
59.488
54.789
57.323

52.111
52.213
57.087(2)
53.571
54.625
55.731(3)
55.096
60.633
55.548
55.659

51.959
52.24
55.713
53.856
53.84

55.173(2)

54.283

60.106

54.998
55.16

51.509
52.493
55.545
53.269
53.707
53.051
54.004
58.244
55.312
56.052

52.232
53.219
52.937
54.239
54.889

55.442(2)
54.185
56.213
56.747

56.53

51.796
52.14
53.718(1)
52.915
53.863
54.385(1)
54.374
56.83
56.017
55.85

52.031
51.924
52.492
53.611
52.995

55.375(2)

54.421(1)
54.832
55.033
56.289

52.167
52.301
74.437
53.175
53.528
55.627(2)
54.729
55.01
DNF
56.837(1)

52.257
52.244
52.681(1)
52.589
55.368
53.521(1)
53.35
53.589
55.508
56.14



Class Results

CLASS RESULTS

May 12, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #3

Class Class

Number Vehicle

Bill Charron

Dave Dunwoodie
John Eiskamp
Michael Moschella
Alexander Estuesta
John Brosnahan
Steve Graham

lain McNeill

Steve Travis

Robert Khamashta
Peter McMillan

Boris Elpiner
Monty Pack
Grant Keyser
Kevin Laird

Homer Pitner

Larry Sharp
Chris Schaut

Carol McNamara
Jim Thompson
Ron Craig
Himanshu Patel

Ed Racer
Sam Kanakamedala

] i Dri
Class Rank Points est Time Driver
MO02 1 20 43.539
MO05 1 20 44.967
101 1 20 50.626
102 1 20 48.401
P03 1 20 50.255
P08 1 20 54.789
P09 1 20 47.830
2 16 49.774
3 13 50.825
P10 1 20 48.246
2 16 49.788
P12 1 20 46.997
P13 1 20 45.014
2 16 45.777
3 13 47.352
4 11 49.008
P16 1 20 45.965
2 16 48.064
P16L 1 20 51.474
S04 1 20 51.509
S06 1 20 52.589
S07 1 20 46.296
2 16 48.576
3 13 52.995
S09 1 20 50.495

Tom Kong

116

333

245

107

41

43

114

66
353

184

15

89

30

997

695

229

141

972

48

407

65

1972 Porsche 914-4

1970 Porsche 911

1967 Porsche 912

1972 Porsche 911

1985 Porsche 944 N/A

1984 Porsche 911 Carrera Cab
1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
1995 Porsche 993

1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet

1999 Porsche 996 -C2
2001 Porsche 996

2016 Porsche GT4

2018 Porsche GT3

2019 Porsche 911 Carrera T
2011 Porsche Turbo S

2007 Porsche 911 Turbo

2006 Porsche Cayman S
2008 Porsche Cayman S

2006 Porsche Cayman S
1998 Porsche Boxster
2011 Porsche Cayman
2014 Porsche Cayman S
2014 Porsche Boxster S

2013 Porsche Boxster S

1999 Porsche 911 C2



S09L

S11

S12

FUN
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20

20
16
13

20
16

55.160

48.276
48.814
48.828

46.603
46.895

45.488
45.874
47.624
47.753
47.885
47.910
48.246
48.817
48.839
49.622
50.004
50.363
50.661
50.887
51.015
51.052
51.394
51.411
51.924
52.492
53.006
53.350
53.589

Class Results
Melanie Chapin

Janell Lund-Mann
Thomas Wainwright
Dominique Wainwright

Ovidiu Predescu
Joe Weinstein

Greg McNair
Gary Ratliff
James Laeno
David Rocha
Doug Siedewitz
Jeff McCormick
Brian Lee
Artem Rakhov
Fred Campbell
Seaman Tim
Matthew Visser
Derek Boyd
Sameer Panwar
Ward Karns
Andy Daniels
Gurinder Singh
Dana Gleason
Joe Mercado
Tony Vanacore
Daniel Deng
Dylan Davenport
James Davenport
Angela Liu

288

8L
565
564

42
981

24
537
296

20

77

16

18
586
112
319
149
912
411

11
793
261
379

25

14

771
12
17

1999 Porsche Carerra

2014 Porsche 911 4S
2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
2015 Porsche Cayman GTS

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4

1972 Crosley

1969 Volkswagen Beetle
1990 Mazda Miata

1972 VW Buggy

2016 Porsche GT4

2004 BMW M3 Cab
2012 Porsche Carrera
2014 Scion FR-S

1999 BMW M3

2007 BMW M roadster
2018 Ford Shelby GT350
1989 Mazda Miata

2005 Chevrolet Corvette
2018 Porsche 911 Turbo S
1988 BMW M6

2004 BMW M3

1988 BMW M6

2005 BMW 330i zhp
2003 Porsche Boxster
2008 Porsche Cayman S
2010 Hyundai Genesis
2011 BMW 328i

2018 Subaru STI



PAX RESULTS

May 12, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #3

PAX Pax
Rank Points
1 100
2 94
3 88
4 82
5 77
6 72
7 68
8 64
9 60
10 56
11 52
12 48
13 44
14 40
15 36
16 32
17 29
18 26
19 23
20 20
21 18
22 16
23 14
24 12
25 10
26 8
27 6
28 4
29 2
30 1

w
Py

PAX
Time
43.321
43.472
43.805
44.159
44.386
44,907
44.967
44,972
45.014
45.254
45.613
45.621
45.682
45.698
45.805
45.822
46.129
46.142
46.190
46.358
46.452
46.452
46.949
47.166
48.066
48.077
48.854
49.055
49.762
49.920
50.406

Class

M02
S07
P16
P13
P09
P13
MO05
S12
P10
S12
S07
S11
P03
S09
P16
P12
S11
S11
P09
S04
P10
P13
102
P09
S06
P13
101
P16L
S07
S09L
P08

PAX
Index
0.995
0.939
0.953
0.981
0.928
0.981
1.000
0.965
0.933
0.965
0.939
0.945
0.909
0.905
0.953
0.975
0.945
0.945
0.928
0.900
0.933
0.981
0.970
0.928
0.914
0.981
0.965
0.953
0.939
0.905
0.920

Best
Time
43.539
46.296
45.965
45.014
47.830
45.777
44.967
46.603
48.246
46.895
48.576
48.276
50.255
50.495
48.064
46.997
48.814
48.828
49.774
51.509
49.788
47.352
48.401
50.825
52.589
49.008
50.626
51.474
52.995
55.160
54.789

Driver

Bill Charron
Himanshu Patel
Larry Sharp

Monty Pack

Steve Graham
Grant Keyser

Dave Dunwoodie
Ovidiu Predescu
Robert Khamashta
Joe Weinstein

Ed Racer

Janell Lund-Mann
Alexander Estuesta
Tom Kong

Chris Schaut

Boris Elpiner
Thomas Wainwright
Dominique Wainwright
lain McNeill

Jim Thompson
Peter McMillan
Kevin Laird
Michael Moschella
Steve Travis

Ron Craig

Homer Pitner

John Eiskamp
Carol McNamara
Sam Kanakamedala
Melanie Chapin
John Brosnahan

116
42
66

981

407
8L

245
65

695

184

565

564
43

141

353
30

114
972
997
333
229

288
107

Vehicle

1972 Porsche 914-4

2014 Porsche Cayman S
2006 Porsche Cayman S
2018 Porsche GT3

1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
2019 Porsche 911 Carrera T
1970 Porsche 911

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
1999 Porsche 996 -C2

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2014 Porsche Boxster S
2014 Porsche 911 4S

1985 Porsche 944 N/A
1999 Porsche 911 C2

2008 Porsche Cayman S
2016 Porsche GT4

2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
1995 Porsche 993

1998 Porsche Boxster

2001 Porsche 996

2011 Porsche Turbo S

1972 Porsche 911

1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
2011 Porsche Cayman
2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
1967 Porsche 912

2006 Porsche Cayman S
2013 Porsche Boxster S
1999 Porsche Carerra

1984 Porsche 911 Carrera Cab



